
BowlersAVG

OC Sansei March 19th - 1:00pm - Saturday Schedule

Lane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane
Saturday - March 19th @ 1:00pm

 Squad #1

29
Linda Ozaki175
Ray Yamashita189

364
Linda Larson168
Rick Easley300

468
Jane Jinfoo149
Mike Larson230

379
31

Lynne Tomita193
Brad Mark202

395
Terri Shoji162
Dave Shoji217

379
Katrina Fujikami205
Kerwin Fujikami210

415
33

Susan Lock172
Kim Lee195

367
York Lock168
Walt Murakami184

352
Jane Taguchi177
Terence Chang205

382
35

Tami Joice173
Bob Joice206

379
Lorrie Silman165
Robby Schwartz178

343
Kim Schwartz176
Juan Fonseca211

387
37

Leilani Yoshida201
Vic Yoshida207

408
Marie Day185
Jim Yokomizo210

395
Tammy Yoshida200
Jim Nishi160

360

39
Anjuli Watanabe140
Brian Watanabe216

356
Jayne Nishikawa141
Everett Nishikawa214

355
Tomi Huddleston162
Rick Huddleston186

348
41

Collyn Koga190
Clayton Koga205

395
Lisa Koga180
Kyle Fujimoto215

395
Linnette Hovey199
Dale Hovey219

418
43

Stacy Shimizu176
David Yamauchi194

370
Lisa Ito164
Trent Yamauchi208

372
Pam Henson174
Ken Ito177

351
45

Stacy Takamura182
Gordon Tsukamoto196

378
Erin Asari154
Ryan Okamoto194

348
Stephanie Hirata181
Derek Taira207

388
47

Stephanie Yee157
Grant Yee186

343
Lorraine Yee148
Jim Yee195

343
Jan Mitori155
Mike Mitori209

364

49
Tracey Kitaoka188
Greg Mori199

387
Yako McDonnell196
Craig Kitaoka193

389
Elsie Masunaga149
Ed Sanwo227

376
51

Michelle Yee160
John Vargas201

361
Monica Mori300
Rich Shimoda205

505
June Shimoda212
Marc Sanwo200

412
53

Shar Wada174
Wayne Tanouye220

394
Billie Parsons164
Steve Sisneros220

384
Julia Takeuchi173
Phil Kapsimallis232

405
55

Priscilla Yamakawa177
Keith Yamakawa225

402
Cindy Grooms157
Alan Yamanaka207

364
Becky Skalma181
Wally Jones212

393
57

Amanda Grooms197
Ed Chow204

401
Kim Rios178
Rob Yokomizo206

384
Sylvia Ishizaka140
Rick Rios218

358



BowlersAVG

OC Sansei March 20th - 11:00am - Sunday Schedule

Lane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane
Sunday - March 20th @ 11:00am

 Squad #2

13
Cathy Silman140
Ken Yamamoto201

341
Christine Hojo166
Riley Mcclendon155

321
Krisann Arendall171
George Arendall172

343
15

Lisa Ito164
Ken Ito177

341
Stacy Shimizu176
Derek Taira207

383
Michiko Kondo300
Bruce VanAalst199

499
17

Terri Shoji162
Jeff Chuang207

369
Nancy Kato203
Rich Honda216

419
Shiela Thoman160
Karl Kurtz227

387
19

Susan Nishida165
John Nishida178

343
Armi Fortuna162
Orv Neconie218

380
Dianne Simon162
Dave Shoji217

379
21

Janice Sunahara185
Ryan Sunahara198

383
Linda Larson168
Craig Yamasaki200

368
Janielle Sakata206
Butch Nitahara300

506

23
Marilyn Yamasaki181
Kent Maruyama205

386
Collyn Koga190
Russell Young202

392
Johnnette Chong173
Rod Chong209

382
25

Sheila Fujimoto187
Kevin Sabado212

399
Christine Saito181
Rick Chavez197

378
Terrie Chavez206
Mike Larson230

436
27

Erin Asari154
Gary Kiyohara205

359
Carol Kato152
Alan Sadakane192

344
Julie Yamauchi163
Tim Mori203

366
29

Val Kawasaki174
Stan Tahara200

374
Sandy Kuether175
Marvin Masuda178

353
Karen Oba194
Steve Oba220

414
31

Elsie Masunaga149
Greg Mori199

348
Tracey Kitaoka188
Grant Yee186

374
Lorraine Yee148
Craig Kitaoka193

341

33
June Shimoda212
Rich Shimoda205

417
Michelle Yee160
Ed Sanwo227

387
Monica Mori300
Jim Yee195

495
35

Kehau Fujikami177
Kerwin Fujikami210

387
Katrina Fujikami205
David Yamauchi194

399
Stephanie Yee157
John Vargas201

358
37

Erin Urada154
Henry Urada182

336
Alice Shiozawa164
Bob Maldonado201

365
Po Chen185
Henry Ishii170

355
39

Anne Lastimado168
Marc Fiel300

468
Bonnie Fiel300
Alex Fiel300

600
Linda Ichiyama181
Wilson Tamayo200

381
41

Cathy Poon153
Leo Asuncion191

344
Bernie Alejandro158
Kevin Suinn171

329
Marianne Higa163
Rich Garcia213

376

43
Chrissy Horita168
Craig Horita210

378
Rhonda Uyemura176
Alvin Goya192

368
Pat Kawado152
Ken Kawado186

338
45

Mai Nguyen194
Gene Azumi226

420
Lori Shimabukuro179
Tom Hikida197

376
47

Susan Morishida159
Robin Morishida176

335
Gail Matsui300
Steve Gerhardt195

495
Colleen Kozawa170
Roger Fujii219

389
49

Heidi Conrad151
Wayne Conrad202

353
Wendy Batara191
Bob Conrad198

389
Joyce Hokama195
Dwayne Kumura207

402
51

Rachel Wong160
Ryan Okamoto194

354

Mary Noda190
Jeff O'Connor0

190
Yako McDonnell196
Rod Wong0

196



BowlersAVG

OC Sansei March 20th - 2:00pm - Sunday Schedule

Lane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane
Sunday - March 20th @ 2:00pm

 Squad #3

15
Maggie Gonzales184
Jerry Gonzales204

388
Kari Matsuda300
Jeff Nakagawa300

600
Connie Estrada140
Sal Estrada189

329
17

Mary Noda190
Rod Wong0

190
Yako McDonnell196
Jeff O'Connor0

196
June Shimoda212
Ed Sanwo227

439
19

Elsie Masunaga149
John Vargas201

350
Tracey Kitaoka188
Craig Kitaoka193

381
Monica Mori300
Greg Mori199

499
21

Stephanie Yee157
Jim Yee195

352
Lorraine Yee148
Grant Yee186

334
Michelle Yee160
Rich Shimoda205

365
23

Carrie Yoshida140
Bill Yoshida300

440
Noreen Yoshida142
Emil Francisco300

442
Fran Brandt191
Karl Kurtz227

418

25
Duly Lu164
Kevin Wong216

380
Donna Wong181
Derek Wong201

382
Marci Wong147
Bryon Wada204

351
27

Stacy Takamura182
Ryan Okamoto194

376
Rachel Wong160
Gordon Tsukamoto196

356
Dianne Simon162
Carl Fowler300

462
29

Lisa Shozi149
Glen Nakahara199

348
Junko Fujita189
Wade Goya210

399
Stacy Shimizu176
Trent Yamauchi208

384
31

York Lock168
Steve Woi205

373
Cori Murakami166
Wayne Taguchi203

369
Mei Huey168
Steve Murakami218

386
33

Lisa Nakasone160
Eddie Nakasone197

357
Susan Okamoto-Loc163
Ken Ito177

340
Jeri Ando176
Dwayne Kumura207

383

35
Linda Ukita165
Norman Kiyomura191

356
Shelli Miyashita174
Neil Sano186

360
Alice Shiozawa164
Dan Suyenaga190

354
37

Yvonne Takemoto180
Tony Quon169

349
Cindy Ito196
Dane Ishii187

383
Shar Fujikawa176
Dean Shibao217

393
39

Sharon Sugita180
Miles Tatsumi201

381
Susan Maki179
Stan Takemoto184

363
Cyndi Woo182
Dean Fujikawa196

378
41

Janice Funo173
Ron Levy201

374
Carol Oishi190
Frank Natividad196

386
Joyce Hokama195
Michael Tanimoto170

365
43

Tammy Nakanishi170
John Louie218

388
Kimi Kuwae184
Eric Sera193

377
Pam Jones183
Frank Jones220

403

45
Evelyn Fujimoto152
Ken Diorio223

375
Linda Larson168
Mike Larson230

398
Jane Jinfoo149
Shiz Yamamoto197

346
47

Chiyo Miyahara175
Victor Camou217

392
Lori Ichimura149
Robert Webb203

352
Donna Matoi177
Craig Matoi210

387
49

Terri Shoji162
Don Toy166

328
Cherie Kumura183
Darryl Yoshizumi183

366
Denise Wada177
Dave Shoji217

394
51

Heidi Conrad151
Bob Conrad198

349
Wendy Batara191
Wayne Conrad202

393
Angela Koga208
Al Macabuhay197

405
53

Marilyn Yamasaki181
Ken Hirabayashi200

381
Debbie Drake175
Craig Yamasaki200

375
Collyn Koga190
Randy Haga200

390



BowlersAVG

OC Sansei March 20th - 2:00pm - Sunday Schedule

Lane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane
Sunday - March 20th @ 2:00pm

 Squad #3

55
Johnnette Chong173
Curtis Chong195

368
Christine Saito181
Kevin Sabado212

393
Terrie Chavez206
Eric Yanohira187

393
57

Sue Nagayama165
Robin Ichiyama171

336
Christine Kusaba170
Lorin Tomono186

356
Anna Cornell180
Curtis Nagayama197

377



BowlersAVG

OC Sansei March 20th - 11:00am - Sunday Schedule

Lane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane
Sunday - March 20th @ 11:00am

 Squad #2

53
Stefanie Hirata181
Trent Yamauchi208

389
Kristy Sugimoto176
Gordon Tsukamoto196

372
Stacy Takamura182
Brandon Hirata0

182
55

Kay Johnson190
Stan Takeuchi192

382
Pam Henson174
Alex Ho206

380
Lynn Tokeshi187
Glenn Wada208

395
57

York Lock168
Mike Lee202

370
Susan Okamoto-Loc163
Kim Lee195

358
Cori Murakami166
Richard Lock195

361


